Work plan

Analysis of
current status
in CSUD
WP2

Project management and coordination
WP1

Implementation

C it
apacity of modernized

building of
WB HEls
WP3

Creating
technological
platform
WP4

courses and
platform
WP5

Quality assurance and monitoring
WP6

Impact and dissemination
WP7




Activities

Ref.nr/

Sub-ref

nr

21

Title

Identification of WB regional
issues related to urban
development

WP Leader

Task Leader

M1

M2

M3

M4

M5

Mé

M7

M8

M9

Mi10

M1

M12

Mmi13

M14

M15

M16

Mm17

Mmi18

M19

M20

m21

m22

m23

Mm24

Mm25

M26

m27

m28

Mm29

M30

M31

Mm32

Mm33

M34

M35

M36

Podgorica

Vienna

Madrid

Hoexter

Zagreb

Tirana

Mostar

UNMO

22

Analyse of EU initiatives and
polices related to urban
development and climate
change

THOWL

)

Analyse of existing curricula
related to CSUD in EU Member
States and third countries non
or associated to the
Programme

BOKU

UpT

2.4

Workshop on climate-friendly
and innovative solutions:
current and future challenges

BOKU

Vienna

31

Modernisation of university
courses in collaboration with
the industry sector

URIC

3.2

Development of training
programme for students’
internships

u_poLis

B

Theme-based training of
teaching staff for acquiring new|
practical skills

URIC

UNIZG

Nis

Zagreb

Madrid

Vienna

Hoexter

3.4

Providing agreements for the
future cooperation between
WB HEls and the non-academic
sector

UNBI

855

Purchasing of software and
laboratory equipment,
installation and activation

4.1

Introduction with innovative
technological solutions in CSUD
in EU Member States and third
countries associated to the
Programme

NMBU

4.2

Analyse of industry sector
needs for green jobs and
climate-smart solutions in WB

UET

UNSA

43

Development of technological
platform for sharing
experiences in CSUD

UET

51

Implementation of developed
university courses

UNSA

5.2

Implementation of students’
internships

UNMO

53

Posting of acquired best-
practice examples in CSUD

UNSA

UET

5.4

Self-evaluation of implemented|
university courses

UNI

6.1

Development of the Quality
and Assurance Plan

UNI

6.2

Regular Quality Assurance
Committee meetings

UNI

UNI

Vienna

Madrid

Hoexter

Zagreb

Tirana

Mostar

6.3

External evaluation of the
project

6.4

Inter-project coaching

THOWL

Hoexter

7.1

Creation of the Dissemination
& Exploitation Plan

UPT

7.2

Development of project
website and promotional
materials

7S]

Roundtables with the non-
academic sector to promote
environmentally-conscious
urban devolopment

UPT

UNBI

7.4

Promotion of using emission
reduction approaches and low-
carbon technologies

u_poLis

7B

Workshop for promoting green
job opportunities in urban
development

UpT

Tirana

7.6

Final project conference

UNMO

Mostar






